
ENERGY SERVICES 
PROJECTS
If your business isn’t using the most energy-efficient equipment, you may be missing out on thousands 
of dollars in energy savings a year. Upgrade your equipment and systems to earn incentives and 
improve comfort in your facility.

Participating Contractors for Energy Services Projects

For more information 
email NMGEfficientBuildings@clearesult.com or call 855-504-7900.

EEA Consulting Engineers
Victor Ceballos
victorceballos@eeace.com
505-944-8957
4343 Pan American Fwy NE #239
Albuquerque, NM 87107

Yearout Energy
CJ Lucero
Cj.lucero@yearoutenergy.com
505-883-0915
7601 Jefferson St NE Suite 160
Albuquerque, NM 87109



COMMERCIAL FOOD 
SERVICE PROJECTS
If your business isn’t using the most energy-efficient equipment, you may be missing out on thousands 
of dollars in energy savings a year. Upgrade your equipment and systems to earn incentives and 
improve comfort in your facility.

Participating Contractors for Commercial Food Service Projects

For more information 
email NMGEfficientBuildings@clearesult.com or call 855-504-7900.

McComas Sales Company Inc.
Samuel Esquibel
sesquibel@mccomassales.com
505-243-5263
2315 4th St NW
Albuquerque, NM 87125

Shamrock Foods
John Brambl 
john_brambl@shamrockfoods.com
505-908-8564
1221 S Renaissance Blvd NE
Albuquerque, NM 87107

Standard Restaurant Supply
Marcella Meek 
marcella.meek@esreco.net
505-341-1054
2405 Candelaria Rd NE
Albuquerque, NM 87107



SPACE AND WATER 
HEATING PROJECTS
If your business isn’t using the most energy-efficient equipment, you may be missing out on thousands 
of dollars in energy savings a year. Upgrade your equipment and systems to earn incentives and 
improve comfort in your facility.

Participating Contractors for Space and Water Heating Projects

For more information 
email NMGEfficientBuildings@clearesult.com or call 855-504-7900.

Albuquerque Plumbing,  
Heating & Cooling
Heather Stone 
heathers@abqplumbing.com 
505-916-7796
4300 2nd St NW
Albuquerque, NM 87107

Big J & M Mechanical
Joe Padilla
joeboiler505@gmail.com
505-328-7574
144 Maestas Rd
Belen, NM 87002

Thompson Construction
Zach Thompson
zach@tci-nm.com
505-856-1412
8200 Venice NE
Albuquerque, NM 87112

TLC Plumbing & Utility
Mathew Truster
mtruster@tlcplumbing.com 
505-761-9644
5000 Edith Blvd NE
Albuquerque, NM 87122

Travers Mechanical Services
Michael Travers
michaeltravers@traversmechanical.com
505-994-9788 
6609 Edith Blvd NE
Albuquerque, NM 87113

Welch’s Boiler Service
Devon Welch
devon.welch99@welchsboiler.com
505-877-0356
8501 Washington St NE
Albuquerque, NM 87113


